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Brand

Type
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Pieces
Operation force
Total travel

Pre travel
Operating Life

KAILH
KEYBOARD SWITCH

SWSPLS
8058772937408
SWITCH KAILH KS SPEED LINEAR 80pc

KAILH KS SPEED LINEAR

Kailh KS Speed silver Linear switch.
The lightning-fast Kailh switch with just 1.1mm of pre-travel.

Kailh

Switch Linear
KS Speed

80

40gr

3.5mm
1.1mm

70M



